
RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 60 Lehner, Daniel Team Melasan Sport AK 194 1 7 : 3 2 , 6 0 
2 62 Pammer, Rene Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 193 2 7 : 4 8 , 2 0 
3 37 Thumfart, Fabian Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 197 3 8 : 0 8 , 2 0 
4 38 Tischler, Thomas Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 100 4 8 : 1 4 , 6 0 
5 83 Lindner, Paul AK 363 1 8 : 2 3 , 4 0 
6 63 Sametinger, Benedikt Team Melasan Sport AK 199 5 8 : 3 7 , 9 0 
7 58 Achleitner, Wolfgang SV-Wolfexpress AK 191 6 8 : 4 4 , 6 0 
8 45 Pühringer, Andreas Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 193 7 8 : 4 9 , 1 0 
9 69 Lienbacher, Matthias Bikeklinik.com AK 184 8 8 : 4 9 , 9 0 

10 70 Lüftinger, Marcel Team RadsportHochhauser AK 199 9 8 : 5 1 , 1 0 
11 64 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 278 1 8 : 5 3 , 8 0 
12 46 Ortner, Christian Radsport Zellner AK 181 10 9 : 0 0 , 0 0 
13 48 Neudorfer, Niklas Radsportverein Atterbiker AK 196 11 9 : 0 4 , 8 0 
14 65 Reindl, Raimund RC Trumerseen AK 185 12 9 : 1 0 , 2 0 
15 55 Greisberger, Georg Tri Boa Union Innerschwand AK 100 13 9 : 1 1 , 8 0 
16 33 Gallik, Jan Radunion Salzburg AK 190 14 9 : 1 6 , 2 0 
17 86 Ablinger, David Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 101 15 9 : 1 7 , 4 0 
18 53 Holzmann, Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK 280 2 9 : 1 8 , 5 0 
19 68 Krammer, Lukas Bike Friends Salzburg AK 100 16 9 : 2 4 , 3 0 
20 39 Wagner, Mario Team Bikeexpress AK 182 17 9 : 2 6 , 5 0 
21 50 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 3 9 : 2 6 , 6 0 
22 72 Schinwald, Franz Team 3weißbier AK 273 4 9 : 2 6 , 9 0 
23 88 Wimmer, Christian Bike Friends Salzburg AK 186 18 9 : 2 7 , 6 0 
24 84 Pfeiffer, Thomas AK 272 5 9 : 4 1 , 2 0 
25 41 Standl, Hubert Lauftreff Nußdorf AK 364 2 9 : 5 1 , 8 0 
26 79 Reiter, Paul AK 361 3 9 : 5 2 , 6 0 
27 85 Zechleitner, David SV-Wolfexpress AK 192 19 9 : 5 2 , 7 0 
28 57 Benner, Juri RSV Freilassing AK 278 6 1 0 : 0 7 , 1 0 
29 32 Gainschnigg, Günther AK 279 7 1 0 : 0 7 , 8 0 
30 81 Schmidlechner, Johannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK 187 20 1 0 : 0 8 , 1 0 
31 49 Moser, Stefan RC Schleedorf AK 363 4 1 0 : 1 2 , 5 0 
32 77 Premwieser, Ingo Powder-Strampler AK 272 8 1 0 : 1 5 , 2 0 
33 6 Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 9 1 0 : 1 6 , 0 0 
34 34 Teufl, Felix Bike Friends Salzburg AK 366 5 1 0 : 1 9 , 2 0 
35 42 Schmidhuber, Günter RC Arbö Bischofshofen AK 274 10 1 0 : 2 5 , 1 0 
36 59 Eibl, Florian Team Melasan Sport AK 190 21 1 0 : 3 1 , 5 0 
37 51 Kuhn, Tobias Team Mohrenwirt AK 198 22 1 0 : 3 2 , 8 0 
38 43 Schinwald, Johann Team 3weißbier AK 275 11 1 0 : 3 3 , 4 0 
39 25 Fahrenberger, Hubert Faistenau AK 363 6 1 0 : 3 3 , 5 0 
40 28 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen AK 367 7 1 0 : 5 4 , 5 0 
41 35 Buchbauer, Martin Radteam Oberhofen AK 278 12 1 0 : 5 9 , 4 0 
42 73 Worzfeld, Martin Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 188 23 1 1 : 0 0 , 7 0 
43 26 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 8 1 1 : 1 0 , 4 0 
44 87 Edtmayer, Thomas Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 189 24 1 1 : 1 3 , 0 0 
45 90 Giglmayr, Stefan Trummer Tri Team JU05 1 1 1 : 1 7 , 3 0 
46 54 Gschaider, Johann Schleedorfer - Montagsradler AK 362 9 1 1 : 1 9 , 0 0 
47 31 Schmelz, Manfred Alming.com AK 370 10 1 1 : 2 2 , 5 0 
48 92 Sesser, Wolfgang SV Wolfexpress AK 192 25 1 1 : 2 4 , 7 0 
49 44 Reiter, Anton Bike Friends Salzburg AK 367 11 1 1 : 3 2 , 8 0 
50 76 Hinterstoißer, Albert SC Anger AK 370 12 1 1 : 4 5 , 8 0 
51 29 Schneeweiss, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 13 1 1 : 5 0 , 5 0 
52 61 Neumaier, Markus Rad Angerer AK 271 14 1 1 : 5 4 , 9 0 
53 91 Treml, Peter Bike Friends Salzburg AK 363 13 1 1 : 5 7 , 3 0 
54 67 Asen, Marcel Team Mach-Rotec AK 196 26 1 2 : 1 5 , 4 0 
55 30 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 14 1 2 : 2 5 , 7 0 
56 40 Stankovic, Peter Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandtner AK 452 1 1 2 : 5 5 , 4 0 
57 24 Ensinger, Paul SV Lengau JU07 2 1 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
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RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Eckerstorfer, Karin Team Melasan Sport AK D95 1 1 0 : 3 1 , 6 0 
2 66 Gattermann, Kerstin Löffler Endurance Team AK D86 2 1 0 : 3 9 , 8 0 
3 82 Söllinger, Sabine Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D89 3 1 1 : 1 0 , 6 0 
4 21 Teufl, Vanessa Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D92 4 1 1 : 2 7 , 4 0 
5 89 Moser, Veronika Radunion Salzburg AK D78 5 1 1 : 5 8 , 8 0 
6 80 Corinner, Weber Bike Friends Salzburg AK D98 6 1 2 : 0 1 , 7 0 
7 20 Standl, Christina Lauftreff Nussdorf AK D92 7 1 2 : 1 3 , 8 0 
8 18 Lainer, Tina Sporthotel Alpina Alpendorf AK D89 8 1 2 : 3 8 , 5 0 
9 19 Strasser, Katharina Kirchbergdivers AK D00 9 1 2 : 5 1 , 1 0 

10 17 Marzinke, Yvonne RC ARBÖ SK Vöest AK D76 10 1 4 : 2 8 , 4 0 

RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Giglmayr, Stefan Trummer Tri Team JU05 1 1 1 : 1 7 , 3 0 
2 24 Ensinger, Paul SV Lengau JU07 2 1 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 

RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  AK D
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Eckerstorfer, Karin Team Melasan Sport AK D95 1 1 0 : 3 1 , 6 0 
2 66 Gattermann, Kerstin Löffler Endurance Team AK D86 2 1 0 : 3 9 , 8 0 
3 82 Söllinger, Sabine Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D89 3 1 1 : 1 0 , 6 0 
4 21 Teufl, Vanessa Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D92 4 1 1 : 2 7 , 4 0 
5 89 Moser, Veronika Radunion Salzburg AK D78 5 1 1 : 5 8 , 8 0 
6 80 Corinner, Weber Bike Friends Salzburg AK D98 6 1 2 : 0 1 , 7 0 
7 20 Standl, Christina Lauftreff Nussdorf AK D92 7 1 2 : 1 3 , 8 0 
8 18 Lainer, Tina Sporthotel Alpina Alpendorf AK D89 8 1 2 : 3 8 , 5 0 
9 19 Strasser, Katharina Kirchbergdivers AK D00 9 1 2 : 5 1 , 1 0 

10 17 Marzinke, Yvonne RC ARBÖ SK Vöest AK D76 10 1 4 : 2 8 , 4 0 

RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 60 Lehner, Daniel Team Melasan Sport AK 194 1 7 : 3 2 , 6 0 
2 62 Pammer, Rene Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 193 2 7 : 4 8 , 2 0 
3 37 Thumfart, Fabian Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 197 3 8 : 0 8 , 2 0 
4 38 Tischler, Thomas Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 100 4 8 : 1 4 , 6 0 
5 63 Sametinger, Benedikt Team Melasan Sport AK 199 5 8 : 3 7 , 9 0 
6 58 Achleitner, Wolfgang SV-Wolfexpress AK 191 6 8 : 4 4 , 6 0 
7 45 Pühringer, Andreas Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsb AK 193 7 8 : 4 9 , 1 0 
8 69 Lienbacher, Matthias Bikeklinik.com AK 184 8 8 : 4 9 , 9 0 
9 70 Lüftinger, Marcel Team RadsportHochhauser AK 199 9 8 : 5 1 , 1 0 

10 46 Ortner, Christian Radsport Zellner AK 181 10 9 : 0 0 , 0 0 
11 48 Neudorfer, Niklas Radsportverein Atterbiker AK 196 11 9 : 0 4 , 8 0 
12 65 Reindl, Raimund RC Trumerseen AK 185 12 9 : 1 0 , 2 0 
13 55 Greisberger, Georg Tri Boa Union Innerschwand AK 100 13 9 : 1 1 , 8 0 
14 33 Gallik, Jan Radunion Salzburg AK 190 14 9 : 1 6 , 2 0 
15 86 Ablinger, David Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 101 15 9 : 1 7 , 4 0 
16 68 Krammer, Lukas Bike Friends Salzburg AK 100 16 9 : 2 4 , 3 0 
17 39 Wagner, Mario Team Bikeexpress AK 182 17 9 : 2 6 , 5 0 
18 88 Wimmer, Christian Bike Friends Salzburg AK 186 18 9 : 2 7 , 6 0 
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RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

19 85 Zechleitner, David SV-Wolfexpress AK 192 19 9 : 5 2 , 7 0 
20 81 Schmidlechner, Johannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK 187 20 1 0 : 0 8 , 1 0 
21 59 Eibl, Florian Team Melasan Sport AK 190 21 1 0 : 3 1 , 5 0 
22 51 Kuhn, Tobias Team Mohrenwirt AK 198 22 1 0 : 3 2 , 8 0 
23 73 Worzfeld, Martin Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 188 23 1 1 : 0 0 , 7 0 
24 87 Edtmayer, Thomas Tri Boa - Union Innerschwand AK 189 24 1 1 : 1 3 , 0 0 
25 92 Sesser, Wolfgang SV Wolfexpress AK 192 25 1 1 : 2 4 , 7 0 
26 67 Asen, Marcel Team Mach-Rotec AK 196 26 1 2 : 1 5 , 4 0 

RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 64 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 278 1 8 : 5 3 , 8 0 
2 53 Holzmann, Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK 280 2 9 : 1 8 , 5 0 
3 50 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 3 9 : 2 6 , 6 0 
4 72 Schinwald, Franz Team 3weißbier AK 273 4 9 : 2 6 , 9 0 
5 84 Pfeiffer, Thomas AK 272 5 9 : 4 1 , 2 0 
6 57 Benner, Juri RSV Freilassing AK 278 6 1 0 : 0 7 , 1 0 
7 32 Gainschnigg, Günther AK 279 7 1 0 : 0 7 , 8 0 
8 77 Premwieser, Ingo Powder-Strampler AK 272 8 1 0 : 1 5 , 2 0 
9 6 Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 9 1 0 : 1 6 , 0 0 

10 42 Schmidhuber, Günter RC Arbö Bischofshofen AK 274 10 1 0 : 2 5 , 1 0 
11 43 Schinwald, Johann Team 3weißbier AK 275 11 1 0 : 3 3 , 4 0 
12 35 Buchbauer, Martin Radteam Oberhofen AK 278 12 1 0 : 5 9 , 4 0 
13 29 Schneeweiss, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 13 1 1 : 5 0 , 5 0 
14 61 Neumaier, Markus Rad Angerer AK 271 14 1 1 : 5 4 , 9 0 

RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 83 Lindner, Paul AK 363 1 8 : 2 3 , 4 0 
2 41 Standl, Hubert Lauftreff Nußdorf AK 364 2 9 : 5 1 , 8 0 
3 79 Reiter, Paul AK 361 3 9 : 5 2 , 6 0 
4 49 Moser, Stefan RC Schleedorf AK 363 4 1 0 : 1 2 , 5 0 
5 34 Teufl, Felix Bike Friends Salzburg AK 366 5 1 0 : 1 9 , 2 0 
6 25 Fahrenberger, Hubert Faistenau AK 363 6 1 0 : 3 3 , 5 0 
7 28 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen AK 367 7 1 0 : 5 4 , 5 0 
8 26 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 8 1 1 : 1 0 , 4 0 
9 54 Gschaider, Johann Schleedorfer - Montagsradler AK 362 9 1 1 : 1 9 , 0 0 

10 31 Schmelz, Manfred Alming.com AK 370 10 1 1 : 2 2 , 5 0 
11 44 Reiter, Anton Bike Friends Salzburg AK 367 11 1 1 : 3 2 , 8 0 
12 76 Hinterstoißer, Albert SC Anger AK 370 12 1 1 : 4 5 , 8 0 
13 91 Treml, Peter Bike Friends Salzburg AK 363 13 1 1 : 5 7 , 3 0 
14 30 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 14 1 2 : 2 5 , 7 0 
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RR-Wertung  am  07.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 40 Stankovic, Peter Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandtner AK 452 1 1 2 : 5 5 , 4 0 

Tria Seite  4 / 4

07.08.2020  -  20:01:07

6. Sommerholzer Bergsprint


